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STOCKMAN CRES.

Country Squire, double garage, new oak kitchen, family room with
fireplace & walkout to inground pool, finished rec room, CAC 4
bedrooms and more. Call now - Pam Reid". 93-2-217
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SUSAN CARRIER
Sales Representative

877-5165

TOR. 874-3040
24 HR PAGER

ARTHUR F. ONLY $7 000 DOWN

‘J DHN S ON & Original oak floors, trim and mouldings, pocket doors with bevelled
glass, fireplace in living room, spacious dining room & Kitchen, 3

ASSDC'ATES bedrooms plus loft, new furnace, lot 187" deep in town, garage.

LIMITED REALTOR Needs T.L. C. Call Pam Reid"* today. 03-2-258

*Sales Representative

Carole MaclLeod
Malcolm MaclLeod

Sales Representatives

877-0173 10r.874-3068

*Members of Toronto & Brampton Real Estate Boards

ROYAL LEPAGE
e
170 GUELPH STREET, GEORGETOWN

24 HR
PAGERS

$875,000
$450,000 Pp. $550,000 ’
FORKSOF | CALEDON | BELFOUNTAIN | GAUEDON EHS |y NoTON
CREDIT ;rallrcal:ebﬁﬁ;“r:\ﬂtt??nﬁSWaglrJiz xaaullrt-ﬁg ncaegg]egi’rgebd[?r?g, Great hObby farm' 50 acre horse farm exquisite|y

Inlaw suite. Barn. Pool.
Ponds. Privacy. Vistas.

Charming country home with
vaulted ceilings, stained glass,
character and light. Very
private. A treasure. 16-105

Huge heated workshop.
Driveshed & 4 stall barn. Pool.

The ultimate hobby farm.

restored 1866's stone house.
19 stall barn, 60 x 120 arena.
Fenced fields, pond. A rare
offering. 16-119

Views over conservation
lands. Village living.

16-117

y
100 acre forested retreat.
Rolling terrain teaming with
wildlife. Pond and stream.

Charming post and beam style
home. Come walk with me.

16-112
$174.900 $675,000 ' $375,000
$160,000 | GEORGETOWN| CALEDON $259,000 | ERINTWP.
GEORGETOWN | 1/2 acre country setting on | 95 acre wooded estate buiding| GEQRGETOWN | aeres overlooking Erin Goll

lot. Rolling terrain with streams
and meadows. Close to skiing,
golf, hunt club. Experience the
tranquil beauty of this property
with an afternoon walk. 16-114

Euro Kitchen, ceramic tile, large
rooms, 4 bdrms, walkout from
fam room to spacious wooden
deck and 20x40 inground pool.
All on private ravine lot. 16-118

Course. Zoned for home
occupation, offices & reception
room in separate double
garage. 16-113

Well located,3 bdrm raised edge of jtown. 3 bdrms,
bungalow. Updated kitchen,| Stone fireplace, SEP.

hardwood floors, sep. 1 1/2 car| garage. Easy commute.
garage. Fenced yard. 16-120 16-111




